



City of Tigard  
Bid Tabulation Form

Project: FY 2018-2019 Pavement Management Program - Preventative Maintenance  
 Opening Date: May 1, 2018 2:30 PM

Item Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>WEARING SURFACES</b>						
1 00706 - Type II Slurry Seal	372,987	SY	\$ 1.87	\$ 697,485.69	\$ 1.75	\$ 652,727.25
2 00746 - Crack Seal	200,000	FOOT	\$ 0.75	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 230,000.00
<b>WEARING SURFACES TOTAL</b>				<u>\$ 847,485.69</u>		<u>\$ 882,727.25</u>
<b>PERMANENT TRAFFIC SAFETY AND GUIDANCE DEVICES</b>						
3 00865 - Thermoplastic, Extruded, Surface, Non-Profiled	2,290	FOOT	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,152.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,122.00
4 00867 - Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "Arrows"	4	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
5 00867 - Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "Bump"	27	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,450.00
6 00867 - Pavement Bar, Type B-HS	1,160	EACH	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 13,340.00
<b>PERMANENT TRAFFIC SAFETY AND GUIDANCE DEVICES TOTAL</b>				<u>\$ 28,202.50</u>		<u>\$ 28,112.00</u>
<b>Project Total</b>				<b>\$ 875,688.19</b>		<b>\$ 910,839.25</b>